2008 Fundraising Results

Top Fundraisers Overall
Top 20 Departments
Top 20 Individuals

Top Fundraisers Overall

First Place Department
Second Place Department

Third Place Department

First Place Individual
Second Place Individual

Third Place Individual

Top 20 Departments
Department

City of Buckley Fire Department
Seattle Fire

Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue
Portland Fire & Rescue
Bainbridge Island Fire Dept.
Everett Fire Department Local #46
Duvall Fire

Vancouver WA Fire Local 1452
Eastside Fire & Rescue

Cody Volunteer Fire Dept.
Central Pierce Fire & Rescue
Vashon Island Fire & Rescue

Bothell Fire & EMS

City of Buckley
Seattle Fire

Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue

Dean Mundy, City of Buckley
Alan Predmore, City of Buckley

Daniel Garner, Pittsfield Fire

Team Size
21
56
39
20
17
21
8
27
11
4
19
19
8

$38,784
$30,308
$21,053
$9,661
$8,452
$6,020
Total Raised
$38,784
$30,309
$21,054
$16,572
$14,631
$12,525
$9,130
$9,070
$8,279
$7,605
$7,470
$6,941

$6,537



South Pierce Fire & Rescue # 17
Pittsfield Fire Department
Boeing Fire

East Jefferson Fire Rescue
Redmond Fire

South Bay Fire Dept. Dist. #8
Missoula Rural Fire

North Highline Fire

12

16
11
14
16

Top 20 Individual Fundraisers

Name

N. Dean Mundy
Alan Predmore
Daniel Garner
Kevin Schneider
John DeLanoy
Tim Woodland
Brad Watamura
Ryan Doherty
Tony Patricelli
Matthew King
Brannon Casler
Jack Murrin
Lisa Defenbaugh
Scott Willis

Tanya Holland

Department

City of Buckley Fire Department
City of Buckley Fire Department
Pittsfield Fire Department

South Pierce Fire & Rescue # 17
Bainbridge Island Fire Dept.

North Highline Fire

Central Pierce Fire & Rescue
Seattle Fire

Everett Fire Department Local #46
Douglas Fire Dept.

Burien Fire KCFD#2

Everett Fire Department Local #46
Lake Stevens Fire

Vancouver WA Fire Local 1452

City of Buckley Fire Department

$6,510
$6,020
$5,858
$5,191
$4,910
$4,894
$4,892
$4,589

Total

$9,662
$8,453
$6,020
$5,970
$4,757
$4,589
$4,457
$4,388
$4,037
$3,950
$3,679
$3,573
$3,525
$3,255
$2,886



Stewart White
Sonny Stewart
Kenneth Whitehair
John Justice

Chris Brayton
Tami Tracy

Allen Kennedy

Portland Fire & Rescue

Duvall Fire

Seattle Fire

City of Buckley Fire Department
Boeing Fire

City of Buckley Fire Department

Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue

$2,550
$2,500
$2,470
$2,379
$2,363
$2,357
$2,335



