2008 Fundraising Results

Top Fundraisers Overall
Top 20 Departments
Top 20 Individuals

Top Fundraisers Overall

First Place Department	City of Buckley	\$38,784
Second Place Department	Seattle Fire	\$30,308
Third Place Department	Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue	\$21,053
First Place Individual	Dean Mundy, City of Buckley	\$9,661
Second Place Individual	Alan Predmore, City of Buckley	\$8,452
Third Place Individual	Daniel Garner, Pittsfield Fire	\$6,020

Top 20 Departments

Department	Team Size	Total Raised
City of Buckley Fire Department	21	\$38,784
Seattle Fire	56	\$30,309
Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue	39	\$21,054
Portland Fire & Rescue	20	\$16,572
Bainbridge Island Fire Dept.	17	\$14,631
Everett Fire Department Local #46	21	\$12,525
Duvall Fire	8	\$9,130
Vancouver WA Fire Local 1452	27	\$9,070
Eastside Fire & Rescue	11	\$8,279
Cody Volunteer Fire Dept.	4	\$7,605
Central Pierce Fire & Rescue	19	\$7,470
Vashon Island Fire & Rescue	19	\$6,941
Bothell Fire & EMS	8	\$6,537

South Pierce Fire & Rescue # 17	7	\$6,510
Pittsfield Fire Department	1	\$6,020
Boeing Fire	12	\$5,858
East Jefferson Fire Rescue	6	\$5,191
Redmond Fire	16	\$4,910
South Bay Fire Dept. Dist. #8	11	\$4,894
Missoula Rural Fire	14	\$4,892
North Highline Fire	16	\$4,589

Top 20 Individual Fundraisers

Name	Department	Total
N. Dean Mundy	City of Buckley Fire Department	\$9,662
Alan Predmore	City of Buckley Fire Department	\$8,453
Daniel Garner	Pittsfield Fire Department	\$6,020
Kevin Schneider	South Pierce Fire & Rescue # 17	\$5,970
John DeLanoy	Bainbridge Island Fire Dept.	\$4,757
Tim Woodland	North Highline Fire	\$4,589
Brad Watamura	Central Pierce Fire & Rescue	\$4,457
Ryan Doherty	Seattle Fire	\$4,388
Tony Patricelli	Everett Fire Department Local #46	\$4,037
Matthew King	Douglas Fire Dept.	\$3,950
Brannon Casler	Burien Fire KCFD#2	\$3,679
Jack Murrin	Everett Fire Department Local #46	\$3,573
Lisa Defenbaugh	Lake Stevens Fire	\$3,525
Scott Willis	Vancouver WA Fire Local 1452	\$3,255
Tanya Holland	City of Buckley Fire Department	\$2,886

Stewart White	Portland Fire & Rescue	\$2,550
Sonny Stewart	Duvall Fire	\$2,500
Kenneth Whitehair	Seattle Fire	\$2,470
John Justice	City of Buckley Fire Department	\$2,379
Chris Brayton	Boeing Fire	\$2,363
Tami Tracy	City of Buckley Fire Department	\$2,357
Allen Kennedy	Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue	\$2,335